Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400S37/240G

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

wd

Wd

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

35,00 USD

45,00 USD

45,00 USD

390,00 USD



